ISOFOTON 32 Sti aAmesWEYI—)L ISFM-260/265/270/275/280M60
      Japon
More than 30 years of reliable experience
STO] ON KO) \ Bayes © akab= 4: -|
BOE ECD RUABE HY /LLARB EDI —)VELELTERSD EERE
ER COOL EDF O—/NL- POV II KEBLE
(SHI CESHOBUTIZ—-Y—-ER
BY scenic SHORTEN ENCE
SIC KU PS SBE
>
ISFEV1—ILDORR
BU BRIER AEDS SHBCLOSHITEN, MNEMLELS V1 IOAN F + -HSARA
ee HOA EVI-NWELTIA ROR TO BREISZA
FA ite ExAGeCUDESmaceM
Sie) ON KO) Nr ere a
Yo Weak
= ISOFOTON
= ERIE
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
TY =|
St AN A (eve PV CYCLE
C GC J-PEC TUVRheinland Tw
(@soroTon =
ISOFOTON 32
Wier enV
More than 30 years of reliable experience
    years
(@)sOFOTON “30 Met ERE SEShED4—jL ISFM-260/265/270/275/280M60
Japow
More than 30 years of reliable experience
B ULtR Pet
SME (STC)AM1.5 FXATFREE1000W/m?_- EY 2 —) i E25°C ABE Met BY — 156mmx156mm6 inches)
ISFM-260M60 ISMF-265M60 ISFM-270M60 ISFM-275M60_ ISFM-280M60 21 FAX 60+2/L(6x10)
FIX 1,650x990x35mm
DAMA 77 (Pmax) 260 W 265 W 270 W 275 W 280 W a 18.6kg
ZF FABLE (Voc) 37.68 V 37.85 V 37.88 V 38.08 V 38.28 V HSz SiBL1VOAKSIF ~—FMLHSR
DANAE Bit (Isc) 8.99A 9.05A 9.41A 9.46A 9.53A Ale PIVTT MET IVEXOLs
APRA EE(Vmp) 30.56 V 30.85 V 30.76 V 31.01 V 31.26 V BABE 5,400Pa
eee) eee Eee ih Iie DeyIVaYRYIA IP67 3/\1\AX4A—K
E71 VEE 15.9% 16.2% 16.5% 16.8% 17.1% wz MC4ay/\—F JIL (7—F)V1m, 4mm?)
ata ace O/+3% O/+3% O/+3% O/+3% O/+3%
DJ3a—yJbe e OS
Tkw/mi*5200W/ni NOR REA EICKSBRMEORMY 1EC60904-1 5%(+/-3%) ao aa] hl Ba 7S pie
BER PARRA
SZ z 30BUINL YY
Efiik “4a, wen T rm
a a FED REM ER
BAVATLEE 1000 V Se, u ,
BAB ta—ZEK 15A A |, — Pasi aa ks
atiak -40~+85°C 3
Pmax imax -(0.4340.05)%/°C asa dg 7
Voc jRE%e -(0.325+0.1)%/°C 4 = :
Isc me he 0.04+0.015%/°C am :
S 3
=e 2
1
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
— BE (Vv)
an
5 ISOFOTON JAPAN LLC www.isofoton.co.jp ISOPARTNER
FA 106-0041
Y RAB RAE 1-11-10
a A822 11905
tt TEL: +81-3-6441-2737
re FAX: +81-3-6432-9968